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CIMMCOK

yneHoB O6wecTBeHHON Nanatbl MP «Ka36eKOBCKUIA pailoH»

dammnnnga Mmsa OTUYecTBO

Apgnmunpsaes Antymupsaragxum AguMmnpsaesny

Canaes Tarup Wcpanosuy
Ymapos Tumyp lNawaesmny
MypTasannes Maromep [agxumesuuy
MacaHoB Kamunbnawa CynalimaHoBUY
AbakapoB Cycy AbakapoBuu

BaliMmues KapumyTanH OnbMyp3aeBuy
MaHanoB Tarup Pannosuy

OvHaes AnHyy MyxTaposuy

Mcnaes barasagnH laBygosuy
Yynanaes MyxTap Annesuny
Maromepgos Tavirun MaromegoBsuy
AnrepeeB ApceH baiirepeesuny
Hypannes CapyanH 3meeBuud
Hyuanos lacaH6er Canumberosmy
MyxyeB Maromegwapun A64ynKaguposuy
AnncyntaHoB CyntaHaxmefg OpaxumeBuy
Maromepos Ab6gypasak Maromeposuuy
No6parnmos MycTtatha CanpgoBuy
Maromepnos Y Balie Nagxunesunu
BynatxaHoB M 6Hycainop Maxanmesuny

[of poXxxaeHUA
1948

1946
1978
1975
1980
1948
1961
1977
1952
1962
1945
1965
1969
1947
1948
1952
1945
1945
1955
1958
1961

MecTo XNTenbCcTBO
c.AblNblM

c.Abinbim
c.AblNblM
c.AblblM
c.Abinbim
c.JleHnHayn
c.JleHnHayn
c.JleHnHayn
KannHwnayn
KanuHwnayn
. BypTyHalii

. BypTtyHaii

. Anmack

. TyHn

. TYyHU
MlepTM™a
Xybap
MHuxa
MocTana
ApTnyx

. OQy6Kn

Homep TenedoHa
89886311562

89280543626
89882773000
89887849808
89898647633
89887878990
89648495520

89883097229
89894505152
89882021108
89882902881
89604217609
89094846302
89886989151
8964817786

89886976210
89898950669
89894787676
89882651586
89882651586



